
 

       

Elwood Sailing Club Racing Program 2025/2026 
       

Day Date Month Holiday Club Event Race # Comments 

Fri 26 Sept GF Holiday Lightning Champ 1 to 5   

Sat 27 Sept AFL Grand Final       

Sat 4 Oct   Lightning Champ 6 to 10   

Sat 11 Oct   Lightning Champ 11 to 15 ESC Opening Day 

Sat 18 Oct   Vice Comm 1 & 2 Sail Sandy 

Sat 25 Oct   Vice Comm 3 & 4    

Sat 1 Nov   Stern Chaser 1   

Tue 4 Nov Cup Day       

Sat 8 Nov   Club Champ 1 &2  
Sat 15 Nov   Vice Comm 5 & 6   

Sat 22 Nov   Club Champ 3 & 4   

Sat 29 Nov   Vice Comm 7 & 8 McYC Cat Classic 

Sat 6 Dec   Vice Comm 9 & 10   

Sat 13 Dec   Club Champ 5 & 6   

Sat 20 Dec   Stern Chaser 2   

Sat 27 Dec         

Sat 3 Jan         

Sat 10 Jan   Club race     

Sat 17 Jan   Comm 1 & 2   

Sat 24 Jan Australia Day       

Sun 25 Jan Australia Day       

Mon 26 Jan Australia Day       

Sat 31 Jan   Comm 3 & 4    

Sat 7 Feb   Comm 5 & 6   

Sat 14 Feb  Club Champ 7 
Top of The Bay - 
Altona YC 

Sat 21 Feb   Comm 7 & 8 Sabre  States 

Sun 22 Feb       Sabre States  

Sat 28 Feb   Club Champ 8 & 9   

Sat 7 Mar         

Sun 8 Mar         

Mon 9 Mar Labour Day        

Sat 14 Mar   Stern Chaser 3   

Sat 21 Mar   Comm 9 & 10   

Sat 28 Mar   Bill Mac     

Fri 3 April Good Friday       

Sat 4 April         

Sun 5 April         

Mon 6 April         

Sat 11     Club Champ 10 & 11   

Sat 18     Club Champ 12 & 13    

Sat 25   ANZAC Day       


